
City Levy and Tax Rate Information 
Maple Grove  

 
For the Maple Grove Community Center Expansion and Renovation project, without the local option sales tax, 
the capital cost of the project would require a 14.5% increase in the levy for debt service.  The additional 
operating costs of the expanded project will require an additional 4.5% increase in the levy.    
 
Maple Grove’s population has increased 37% or 2.2% per year on average since 2004.  During this same time-
period, our levy has increased by 4.65% on average per.  This growth in levy reflects services being provided 
beyond our businesses and residents, to the users of our regional commercial districts, community center, 
athletic fields, hospital and medical services.   
 

 

 For Year 
Certified 
NTC Levy 

Percent 
Change in 
NTC Levy 

from 
Previous 

Year 

City NTC 
Tax Rate 

2021 $38,121,200 2.46% 31.847 

2020 $37,206,600 1.68% 32.710 

2019 $36,059,900 1.63% 34.746 

2018 $36,003,200 2.39% 36.709 

2017 $35,163,700 3.00% 38.245 

                                                                                     

 
Five-year levy 

history 
 

 
 

Historical levy 
data 

 

year Amount $ Increase % Increase

2003 16,994,301    

2004 18,297,655    1,303,354      7.67%

2005 19,848,771    1,551,116      8.48%

2006 21,707,982    1,859,211      9.37%

2007 23,905,688    2,197,706      10.12%

2008 26,621,350    2,715,662      11.36%

2009 28,666,835    2,045,485      7.68%

2010 29,561,631    894,796          3.12%

2011 31,198,301    1,636,670      5.54%

2012 31,186,800    (11,501)           -0.04%

2013 31,627,600    440,800          1.41%

2014 32,342,900    715,300          2.26%

2015 33,138,200    795,300          2.46%

2016 34,138,500    1,000,300      3.02%

2017 35,163,700    1,025,200      3.00%

2018 36,003,200    839,500          2.39%

2019 36,590,900    587,700          1.63%

2020 37,206,600    615,700          1.68%

2021 38,121,200    914,600          2.46%

4.65%


